B.—T7a. 34

Appropriations for Public Works Services

CLASS XXVI.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.

261

262
263

264
266
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

279
280
281

282
283

284
286
286
287
288
289

290
291

292
293
294

2956
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

306
307
308
309
310

VOTE No. 56—continued.
Roaps, BTC.—continued
Whangarei Road District—continued.

Hikurangi River Bridge and ap- Whangarei

proaches (Pepiwai Road)

Hikurangi to Marua (£150, £1 for £1)

Hikurangi to Whakapara (£100, £1
for £1)

Jordan to Hukerenui (£1 for £1)

Jordan to Otakairangi (£1 for £1)

Jordan to Riponui (£1 for £1)

Kaikou Road

Kaimamaku to Helena Bay

Kaimaro

Kaiatea to Matapouri

Kaitara

Kakanui to Mimiwhangata

Kamo to Hikurangi (£1 for £1)

Karaka to Parakao (on account of £600)

Kauri Mountain Road

Keay’s Deviation

Kiripaka to Ngunguru, via Kaiatea

Kiripaka to Ngunguru (on account of
£2,000)

Lewis Bridge approaches (Ruatangata~
Otaikarangs Road)

Mangakahia Bridge to Houto (£185,
£1 for £1)

Mangakahia Valley Road (Titoki to Pa-
kotai) (on account of £2,500, £1 for £1)

Mangapai Cemetery Road (£1 for £1)

Mangapai to Mangonvi Bridge (upper),
(£400, £1 for £1)

Marug to Otonga

Marua to Whananaki (£1 for £1)

Matapouri (£50, £1 for £1)

Matapouri Bridge (Matapouri Road)

Matapouri to Whananaki (£1 for £1)

Matherson’s Bridge (Kaimamaku-
Helena Bay Road), (£1 for £1)

Maungakaramea Post-office to Block
III, Tangihua S.D. (£1 for £1)

Maungaka,ra,mea, to Tauraroa Railway-
station*®

Maungakaramea to Tangiteroria

Maungatapere to Poroti (£1 for £1)

Maungatapere to Tangiteroria (£200,
on account of £1,000, £1 for £1)

Maungaturoto to Cove, via Rowsell's

Mill Brook Road

Moewhare to Mareretu

McConndll's Road (£1 for £1)

MecLaughlin’s to Caves

Neil’s Road (£1 for £1)

Neville Road (£1 for £1)

Ngaratunui to Kauri

North River Road (£1 for £1)

Oakleigh to Ruakaka (£1 for £1)

Ouakleigh to Ruakaka (deviation) (on
account of £2,000)

Okaharau h

One Tree Point to Ruakaka .

Onerahi Railway-station to Taumatarau

Opuawhanga
Opuawhanga to Whananaki (£1 for £1)

* £275 paid by local authority

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

»

1920-21

500
100
140
100

50
150
150
400
500

200
200
300
100
150




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

