Appropriations for Public Works Services

CLASS XXVI.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		1920–21	
	VOTE No. 56—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued			
	Whangarei Road District—continued.			
261	Hikurangi River Bridge and ap- proaches (Pepiwai Road)	Whangarei	1,500	
262	Hikurangi to Marua (£150, £1 for £1)		250	
263	Hikurangi to Whakapara (£100, £1 for £1)	,	1,300	
264	Jordan to Hukerenui (£1 for £1)	,	275	
265	Jordan to Otakairangi`(£1 for £1)	,,	200	
266	Jordan to Riponui (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
267	Kaikou Road	,,	100	
268	Kaimamaku to Helena Bay	,,	50	
269	Kaimaro	,,	300	
270	Kaiatea to Matapouri	,,	100	
271	Kaitara		600	
272	Kakanui to Mimiwhangata	,,	300	
$\frac{273}{274}$	Kamo to Hikurangi (£1 for £1)	,,	250	
$\frac{275}{275}$	Karaka to Parakao (on account of £600) Kauri Mountain Road	,,	200	
276	Keay's Deviation	,,	1 200	
277	Kiripaka to Ngunguru, via Kaiatea	,,	$\frac{1,200}{100}$	
278	Kiripaka to Ngunguru (on account of £2,000)	,,,	500	
279	Lewis Bridge approaches (Ruatangata- Otaikaranga Road)	,,	150.	
280	Mangakahia Bridge to Houto (£185, £1 for £1)	,,	285	
281	Mangakahia Valley Road (Titoki to Pa- kotai) (on account of £2,500, £1 for £1)	"	1,000	
282	Mangapai Cemetery Road (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
283	Mangapai to Mangonvi Bridge (upper), (£400, £1 for £1)	,,	550	
284	Marua to Otonga	,,	200	
285	Marua to Whananaki (£1 for £1)	,,	150	
286	Matapouri (£50, £1 for £1)	,,	200	
287 288	Matapouri Bridge (Matapouri Road)	,,	150	
289	Matapouri to Whananaki (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
290	Matherson's Bridge (Kaimamaku- Helena Bay Road), (£1 for £1)	,,	250	
291	Maungakaramea Post-office to Block III, Tangihua S.D. (£1 for £1)	,,	150	
292	Maungakaramea to Tauraroa Railway- station* Maungakaramea to Tangiteroria	,	1,000	
293	Maungatapere to Poroti (£1 for £1)	,,	$200 \mid 294 \mid$	
294	Maungatapere to Toron (21 for 21) Maungatapere to Tangiteroria (£200, on account of £1,000, £1 for £1)	,,	2,700	
295	Maungaturoto to Cove, via Rowsell's		70	
296	Mill Brook Road	,,	50	
297	Moewhare to Mareretu	,,	500	
298	McConnell's Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
299	McLaughlin's to Caves		140	
300	Neil's Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
301	Neville Road (£1 for £1)		50	
302	Ngaratunui to Kauri	,	150	
303	North River Road (£1 for £1)	,	150	
304 305	Oakleigh to Ruakaka (£1 for £1) Oakleigh to Ruakaka (deviation) (on	**	400 500	
306	account of £2,000) Okaharau		200	
307	One Tree Point to Ruakaka	• '.	200	
308	Onerahi Railway-station to Taumatarau	,,	300	
309	Opuawhanga	",	100	
310		,,	150	

^{* £275} paid by local authority